
LOT 14 FALLING CREEK FARMS S/D U
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
TO C/L OF FALLING CREEK, MEANDER

ESPINOSA ALAN/ESPINOSA KAREN LORRAINE
101 NE HUMPHREY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04851-009

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

5317.0200 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/10/2015 DF 9.00 46,800 0 0 46,800

STANDARD
3

191,799
2,000
46,800

240,599
105,135
135,464

HX HB 50,722
84,742

240,599
0

243,090

1335/2291 4/26/2017 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALAN ESPINOSA

ALAN & KAREN L ESPI

1334/1114 3/27/2017 WD U I 30 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALAN ESPINOSA

ALAN & KAREN L ESPI
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14189 SFR 310 06/24/1998

2004HX Base Yr

101 NE HUMPHREY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,994 111.5338 124.92 249,090 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 1,896 100 1,896 182,373

FOP 28 30 8 769

UOP 448 20 90 8,657

2,372 1,994 191,799

BAS= W18 S26 E17 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 S28 E26 N50 UOP= N14
W32 S14 E32$ W32$.

BAS

18

26

17

4

7

28

26

50

32

FOP
7

4

7

4

UOP 14

32

14

32

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 8,000.00 5,200.00 46,800


